Economical Large Digit Display
LD4-LN 50 point lineariser
4 x 57mm high LED digits
Features
• 50 point lineariser with EEPROM storage of lineariser
table values
• 57mm high digits (visible to 25m)
• High brightness LED display

cally 500mA (2Apeak) for 24V using non iso-
lated power supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD4-LN-240-574 4 x 57mm red LED 240VAC
LD4-LN-110-574 4 x 57mm red LED 110VAC
LD4-LN-DCN-574 4 x 57mm red LED 15-24VDC
non isolated
LD4-LN-DC-574 4 x 57mm red LED 12-48VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD4-OPT-12 24VDC transmitter supply (±12VDC)
LD4-OPT-C2 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD4-OPT-C4 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated
LD4-OPT-A Isolated analog retransmission
4-20mA, 0-1VDC or 0-10VDC
selectable
LD4-OPT-RR 2 extra setpoint relays